Cat. No. HTC019
SNAP
All Purpose Front
& Back Chamfering
of Through Holes
•	Chamfers front and back surfaces in a
single pass
•	Provides high quality, consistent chamfers

	 2. Use the desired chamfer size to select a blade. ØD
	     - Select the proper cutting blade.
Order Example:
SNAP Introduction
C
O
FA
 l C
O
FA
-C
   S
N
A
P
   V
E
X
-S
 l V
E
X
-P
 l C
O
M
B
I l D
E
FA
 l G
H
-K
 l B
S
F
 l S
O
L
O
 l G
H
-Z
/E
If the application calls for di erent chamfer speci cations, see our special blade options section for each series.
513.860.9900 www.heuletool.com
Catalog No. HTC14
90
HTC019
Se
rie
s
Minimum
Hole Ø
mm   inches
5.0 	 .197 	 4.9 	 .193 	 SNAP5-5.0
5.5 	 .217 	 5.4	 .214 	 SNAP5-5.5
6.0	 .236 	 5.9	 .232 	 SNAP5-6.0
6.5 	 .256	 6.4 	 .252  	 SNAP5-6.5
7.0 	 .276 	 6.9	 .272  	 SNAP5-7.0
7.5 	 .296 	 7.4 	 .291	 SNAP5-7.5
8.0	 .315 	 7.8	 .307 	 SNAP5-8.0
8.5	 .335 	 8.3	 .331 	 SNAP5-8.5
9.0	 .354 	 8.8	 .346 	 SNAP5-9.0
9.5	 .374 	 9.3	 .366 	 SNAP5-9.5
SNAP Series 5	 				                 	        (ØD2= ØD+0.6mm)
Tool Diameter
Ød1